
GISGA 2-Piece 2012 - U11 Team scores 

       

Royal Masonic      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

51 Lucy Watts (RMS) 8.50   8.00   16.50 

52 Ella Baish (RMS) 8.15   7.40   15.55 

53 Alice Weldon (RMS) 8.25   8.00   16.25 

54 Brodie Judge (RMS) 0.00   8.45   8.45 

55 Rachel Roger-Lund (RMS) 8.35   8.40   16.75 

       

 Modified team total 33.25   32.85   66.10 

       

       

St Catherines      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

56 Milly Junod (St C) 8.00   7.15   15.15 

57 Mia Thompson (St C) 7.70   7.90   15.60 

58 Rebecca Collins (St C) 7.60   7.35   14.95 

59 Caitlin Gardner (St C) 7.30   8.30   15.60 

60   0.00   0.00   0.00 

       

 Modified team total 30.60   30.70   61.30 

       

       

St Mary's      
      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

61 Alexandra Wilson (St C) 8.05   8.40   16.45 

62 Allegra Rustici (St C) 7.80   7.40   15.20 

63 Maisy Taylor (St C) 8.20   8.40   16.60 

64 Mary  Caulfield (St C) 7.65   8.45   16.10 

65 Poppy Hammond (St C) 6.30   7.25   13.55 

       

  Modified team total 31.70   32.65   64.35 

       

       

 Brooke Priory      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

66 Clare Maitland (BP) 8.20   7.95   16.15 

67 Eve Davies (BP) 7.30   6.45   13.75 

68 Josephine White (BP) 7.50   6.85   14.35 

69 Taryn Lee (BP) 8.00   7.20   15.20 

70 Mya Onyett (BP) 7.60   7.30   14.90 

       

 Modified team total 31.30   29.30   60.60 

       

       

       



 
 
 
Team Positions 

  Team   

School score Position 

Bute House 70.50 1 

Holmewood House 69.70 2 

Vinehall 68.65 3 

Royal Masonic 66.10 4 

St Mary's 64.35 5 

St Catherines 61.30 6 

Brooke Priory 60.60 7 

 

 
 
 

 Bute House      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

76 Alexa de Vegvar (BH) 8.75   8.25   17.00 

77 Emily Berry (BH) 8.55   9.00   17.55 

78 Amy Snudden (BH) 8.80   8.15   16.95 

79 Emily Davies (BH) 8.90   9.20   18.10 

80 Sophie Sherman (BH) 8.80   8.80   17.60 

       

 Modified team total 35.25   35.25   70.50 

       

       

 Holmewood House      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

81 Ana Deeley (HH) 8.85   8.50   17.35 

82 Kirstie Main (HH) 8.55   8.45   17.00 

83 Tilliana Kennedy (HH) 8.45   8.35   16.80 

84 Charlotte Goodall (HH) 8.80   9.10   17.90 

85 Antigony Savage (HH) 8.75   8.70   17.45 

       

 Modified team total 34.95   34.75   69.70 

       

       

 Vinehall      

      Individual 

No. Name V.V   S.F   Total 

86 Erin Bloomer (VH) 8.30   8.80   17.10 

87 Sophie Lerpiniere (VH) 8.55   8.80   17.35 

88 Holly Bosden (VH) 8.10   8.45   16.55 

89 Louisa Long (VH) 8.70   8.75   17.45 

90 Hannah McAlister (VH) 8.30   7.55   15.85 

       

 Modified team total 33.85   34.80   68.65 



Individual Positions 

    Individual     

No. Name score Position Equals? 

79 Emily Davies (BH) 18.10 1   

84 Charlotte Goodall (HH) 17.90 2   

80 Sophie Sherman (BH) 17.60 3   

77 Emily Berry (BH) 17.55 4   

85 Antigony Savage (HH) 17.45 5 = 

89 Louisa Long (VH) 17.45 5 = 

81 Ana Deeley (HH) 17.35 7 = 

87 Sophie Lerpiniere (VH) 17.35 7 = 

86 Erin Bloomer (VH) 17.10 9 = 

76 Alexa de Vegvar (BH) 17.00 10 = 

82 Kirstie Main (HH) 17.00 10 = 

78 Amy Snudden (BH) 16.95 12 = 

83 Tilliana Kennedy (HH) 16.80 13 = 

55 Rachel Roger-Lund (RMS) 16.75 14 = 

63 Maisy Taylor (St C) 16.60 15 = 

88 Holly Bosden (VH) 16.55 16 = 

51 Lucy Watts (RMS) 16.50 17 = 

61 Alexandra Wilson (St C) 16.45 18 = 

53 Alice Weldon (RMS) 16.25 19 = 

66 Clare Maitland (BP) 16.15 20 = 

64 Mary  Caulfield (St C) 16.10 21 = 

90 Hannah McAlister (VH) 15.85 22   

57 Mia Thompson (St C) 15.60 23 = 

59 Caitlin Gardner (St C) 15.60 23 = 

52 Ella Baish (RMS) 15.55 25   

62 Allegra Rustici (St C) 15.20 26 = 

69 Taryn Lee (BP) 15.20 26 = 

56 Milly Junod (St C) 15.15 28   

58 Rebecca Collins (St C) 14.95 29   

70 Mya Onyett (BP) 14.90 30   

68 Josephine White (BP) 14.35 31   

67 Eve Davies (BP) 13.75 32   

65 Poppy Hammond (St C) 13.55 33 = 

54 Brodie Judge (RMS) 8.45 34   

 

 

 

 

U11 RESERVES       

 Reserves       

      Individual  

No. Name V.V   V.F   Total  

91 Celeste Bokkerink (BH) 8.70   9.35   18.05 1 

92 Evie Jones-Best (BP) 7.40   6.00   13.40 9 

93 Hattie Joseland (BP) 7.30   6.10   13.40 10 

94 Rebecca Follett (VH) 7.60   7.35   14.95 3 

95 Alice Leary (VH) 7.70   7.50   15.20 2 

        



 RMS Reserves       

      Individual  

No. Name V.V   V.F   Total  

71 Georgina Heinzel-Kienberger 7.45   6.80   14.25 7= 

72 Freya Sutton 7.80   6.45   14.25 7= 

73 Annaliese Nicolaou 7.60   7.00   14.60 5 

74 Meg Maxwell 7.20   7.35   14.55 6 

75 Anastasia Swan 7.90   7.00   14.90 4 

 


